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Titles Name Faculty Phone Email

Education 4153 Cindy.Hanson@uregina.caCindy Hanson

Enrolment Services 337-3175 Meaghan.Jones@uregina.caMeaghan Jones

Physics 337-2990 Gwen.Grinyer@uregina.caGwen Grinyer

Campion College Marta.Bashovski@uregina.caMarta Bashovski

Social Work Amanda.Gebhard@uregina.caAmanda Gebhard

Social Work Charles.Gyan@uregina.caCharles Gyan

Politics and Int'l Stu 585-5679 Simon.Granovsky-Larsen@ureginaSimon Granovsky-Larsen

Science, FNUniv PA 790-5950 bgreen@firstnationsuniversity.caBrenda Green

Chemistry & Bioche allan.east@uregina.caAllan East

Education 585-4403 Barbara.McNeil@uregina.caBarbara McNeil

Campion College 359-1241 Anna.Mudde@uregina.ca; a.muddAnna Mudde

Psychology 585-4214 Bridget.Klest@uregina.caBridget Klest

Chair Gender Religion & C 585-4668 Claire.Carter@uregina.caClaire Carter

Executive Director URFA 337-2968 Kevin.Siebert@uregina.caKevin Siebert

Member Services Officer URFA 337-8887 Colin.Tether@uregina.caColin Tether

President La Cité univers franc 4317 URFA.President@uregina.caSylvain Rheault


